M
PROTI
E
PRO
IM
E
T
RP

Protech Engineering & Controls Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai
Note:- Design & specification may change to our continuous developmental efforts
How To Order ELR-D?
Series
*A-10K-1KELR-D : DC Earth Leakage
Relays in channel
mounting Enclosure
# ELR96-D/i :DC Earth Leakage
Relays in 96 Sq.mm
Enclosure with Fault
Current Indicator
 Range
10s-upto-10 secs.
30s-  "-30 secs.
60s-  "-60 secs.
Time Range
1 -12V
2-24V
3-48V
4-110V
5-220V
S-Specified
system Voltage(DC)
1-
2-12V DC
3-24V DC
4-48 V DC
90-270V AC/DC
Supply
Ordering Pattern-
- - - -ELR96-D/i S C 30S 3
Connection Details
* Any Range as per requirement can be made.
ELR in
DC System with AC Auxiliary Supply
ELR in
DC System with self Supply (12V/24V)
A/M A/M
Source
Source
Earth Leakage Relay Earth Leakage Relay
Tripping Coil of
switching Device
Tripping Coil of
switching Device
Signal
NO NO
NO NO
C C
+ +
DC Lines DC LinesLoad Load
_ _
C C
NC NC
NC NCEarth
Earth
# Under development